
 

 

 

 

Ergebnisse 

 Sportpistole 9mm 

 Sportrevolver .357 Magnum 

 Sportrevolver .44 Magnum 

 Sportpistole .45ACP 

Kreismeisterschaften 2020



Platz Mannschaft Summe
1 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 1111

Harald Hoffmann 346
Rüdiger Hohm 383
Michael Kastner 382

2 VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 1 1048
Benjamin Braun 352
Akin Tanriseven 319
Stefan Walczak 377

3 SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 1022
Christel Evers 358
Ulf Jenke 352
Daniel Hoffmeister 312

4 SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 994
Klaus-Dieter Busch 332
Sebastian Bültel 340
Friedrich Kampel 322

5 SF Borghorst e.V. 2 924
Christian Gerhard Barfuß 307
Andreas Kromp 321
Michael Ristow 296

6 SF Borghorst e.V. 1 779
Jürgen Ferlemann 262
Artur Hohmann 304
Thaddäus Orzechowski 213

7 SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 735
Jens Albermann 368
Markus Brüggen 367
Christhoph Recker 0

8 SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 515
Benno Heuer 327
Peter Köhler 0
Reeh Michael 188

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Walczak Stefan VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 1 95 91 94 97 377
2 Albermann Jens SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 88 89 94 97 368
3 Evers Christel SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 93 83 91 91 358
4 Braun Benjamin VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 1 80 84 94 94 352
5 Bültel Sebastian SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 82 88 84 86 340
6 Kromp Andreas SF Borghorst e.V. 2 83 76 73 89 321
7 Tanriseven Akin VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 1 70 77 89 83 319
8 Hoffmeister Daniel SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 75 76 75 86 312
9 Barfuß Christian GerhardSF Borghorst e.V. 2 80 78 66 83 307

10 Hohmann Artur SF Borghorst e.V. 1 57 71 88 88 304
11 Ristow Michael SF Borghorst e.V. 2 72 70 84 70 296
12 Schulze Thorsten Schießsportclub Zumwalde 62 67 77 75 281
13 Özmen Halit SF Borghorst e.V. 40 56 70 79 245
14 Wegmann Klaus SpSch Rheine e.V. 53 41 83 51 228
15 Orzechowski Thaddäus SF Borghorst e.V. 1 58 58 57 40 213

Herren I

Kreismeisterschaft SK Steinfurt 2020

Sportpistole 9 mm Luger - Herren I (2.53.10)



Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Hohm Rüdiger SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 97 93 98 95 383
2 Kastner Michael SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 95 94 95 98 382
3 Brüggen Markus SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 95 94 90 88 367
4 Heuer Benno SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 76 80 82 89 327
5 Bartz Stefan VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 80 81 75 75 311
6 Ferlemann Jürgen SF Borghorst e.V. 1 58 41 80 83 262
7 Michael Reeh SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 35 39 61 53 188

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Jenke Ulf SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 83 87 90 92 352
2 Hoffmann Harald SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 80 86 90 90 346
3 Busch Klaus-Dieter SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 76 79 88 89 332
4 Kampel Friedrich SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 78 73 90 81 322
5 Tetenborg Axel VSB Steinfurt e.V. 56 64 62 42 224

Herren III

Herren IV



Platz Mannschaft Summe
1 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 1095

Harald Hoffmann 339
Rüdiger Hohm 377
Michael Kastner 379

2 SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 1052
Jens Albermann 366
Klaus-Dieter Busch 365
Peter Trennepohl 321

3 SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 1043
Wolfgang Bernzen 354
Friedrich Kampel 343
Frank Liebich 346

4 SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 925
Christel Evers 337
Thomas Schroeer 304
Michael Vogt 284

5 Schießsportclub Zumwalde 1 892
Thomas Saatkamp 321
Jörg Schulze 249
Thorsten Schulze 322

6 SV Goldhügel e.V. 2 789
Markus Brüggen 345
Cristian Feldmann 278
Klaus-Rudi Schröder 166

7 SF Borghorst e.V. 1 735
Jürgen Ferlemann 248
Jan Pospiech 165
Andreas Rott 322

8 VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 650
Wolfgang Klie 196
Johann Merker 152
Axel Tetenborg 302

9 VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 538
Benjamin Braun 340
Andree Scheer 198
Stefan Walczak 0

10 SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 516
Manfred Büker 284
Michael Reeh 232
Valentin Schmidt 0

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Albermann Jens SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 94 92 85 95 366
2 Liebich Frank SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 83 83 91 89 346
3 Braun Benjamin VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 80 85 89 86 340
4 Evers Christel SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 82 82 90 83 337
5 Schulze Thorsten Schießsportclub Zumwalde 1 75 79 84 84 322
6 Rott Andreas SF Borghorst e.V. 1 80 76 87 79 322
7 Saatkamp Thomas Schießsportclub Zumwalde 1 82 80 77 82 321
8 Hoffmeister Daniel SpSch Rheine e.V. 67 69 65 76 277
9 Mersch Thorsten SpSch Rheine e.V. 53 82 62 78 275

10 Özmen Halit SF Borghorst e.V. 49 68 46 72 235
11 Scheer Andree VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 33 62 37 66 198

Kreismeisterschaft SK Steinfurt 2020

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren I (2.55.10)

Herren I



12 Pospiech Jan SF Borghorst e.V. 1 24 23 50 68 165

Herren III

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Kastner Michael SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 93 93 97 96 379
2 Hohm Rüdiger SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 94 91 96 95 376
3 Brüggen Markus SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 92 93 83 90 358
4 Bernzen Wolfgang SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 81 92 89 91 353
5 Bartz Stefan VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 58 75 67 84 284
6 Köhler Peter SpSch Rheine e.V. 65 73 64 61 263
7 Schroeer Thomas SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 78 75 33 27 213

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Busch Klaus-Dieter SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 87 89 94 95 365
2 Kampel Friedrich SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 87 82 87 87 343
3 Hoffmann Harald SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 87 85 76 91 339
4 Trennepohl Peter SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 68 82 84 87 321
5 Tetenborg Axel VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 78 76 68 80 302
6 Krone Hans-HeinrichSV Goldhügel e.V. 80 54 80 82 296
7 Büker Manfred SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 66 65 73 80 284
8 Feldmann Cristian SV Goldhügel e.V. 2 71 58 77 72 278
9 Klie Wolfgang VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 40 47 58 51 196

10 Schröder Klaus-Rudi SV Goldhügel e.V. 2 46 29 34 57 166
11 Drees Berthold Schießsportclub Zumwalde 35 34 36 51 156
12 Merker Johann VSB Steinfurt e.V. 1 48 44 21 39 152

Herren IV



Platz Mannschaft Summe
1 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 1107

Christel Evers 355
Rüdiger Hohm 371
Michael Kastner 381

2 SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 1033
Klaus-Dieter Busch 371
Benno Heuer 350
Ralf Rost 312

3 SF Borghorst e.V. 1 755
Ingo Blickberndt 149
Andreas Kromp 322
Andreas Rott 284

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Evers Christel SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 90 89 87 89 355
2 Albermann Jens SV Goldhügel e.V. 84 83 91 83 341
3 Kromp Andreas SF Borghorst e.V. 1 74 81 81 86 322
4 Rott Andreas SF Borghorst e.V. 1 67 75 77 65 284
5 Brüffer Markus SF Borghorst e.V. 75 65 62 57 259
6 Blickberndt Ingo SF Borghorst e.V. 1 18 18 38 75 149

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Kastner Michael SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 94 95 96 96 381
2 Hohm Rüdiger SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 93 89 98 91 371
3 Heuer Benno SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 84 87 88 91 350
4 Bartz Stefan VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 83 76 81 95 335

AK Rost Ralf SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 76 67 86 83 312

Kreismeisterschaft SK Steinfurt 2020

Sportrevolver 44 mag - Herren I (2.58.10)

Herren I

Herren III

Herren IV

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S         Summe
1 Busch Klaus-Dieter SV Goldhügel e.V. 94 90 91 96 371



Platz Mannschaft Summe
1 SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 1092

Harald Hoffmann 337
Michael Kastner 379
Rüdiger Hohm 376

2 SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 1009
Wolfgang Bernzen 353
Christel Evers 355
Daniel Hoffmeister 301

3 VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 960
Stefan Bartz 284
Andree Scheer 310
Stefan Walczak 366

4 SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 731
Ulf Jenke 369
Frank Liebich 362
Axel Möller 0

5 SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 719
Karl Michael Bergmann 205
Thorsten Mersch 301
Thomas Schroeer 213

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Walczak Stefan VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 92 92 93 89 366
2 Liebich Frank SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 87 87 93 95 362
3 Albermann Jens SV Goldhügel e.V. 90 87 91 92 360
4 Evers Christel SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 85 91 87 92 355
5 Barfuß Christian Gerhard SF Borghorst e.V. 86 87 85 95 353
6 Scheer Andree VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 68 79 82 81 310
7 Mersch Thorsten SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 61 75 80 85 301
8 Hoffmeister Daniel SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 63 73 86 79 301
9 Berken Andre SpSch Rheine e.V. 35 53 62 60 210

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Kastner Michael SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 93 93 97 96 379
2 Hohm Rüdiger SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 94 91 96 95 376
3 Brüggen Markus SV Goldhügel e.V. 1 92 93 83 90 358
4 Bernzen Wolfgang SpSch Rheine e.V. 3 81 92 89 91 353
5 Bartz Stefan VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 58 75 67 84 284
6 Köhler Peter SpSch Rheine e.V. 65 73 64 61 263
7 Schroeer Thomas SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 78 75 33 27 213

Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
1 Jenke Ulf SpSch Rheine e.V. 2 93 92 96 88 369
2 Hoffmann Harald SpSch Rheine e.V. 1 87 78 90 82 337
3 Bergmann Karl Michael SpSch Rheine e.V. 4 42 46 63 54 205

Kreismeisterschaft SK Steinfurt 2020

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10)

Herren I

Herren III

Herren IV
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	.357 Magnum
	.44 Magnum
	.45 Auto



